
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date:  05-15-2024 Bid Closing Date:  05-21-2024

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE

E-54298S Office Technician A
097C 12-27-2011 Nicholas Merrill Regular

097C 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

097C 10-25-2021 Kaitlyn Laughlin Regular

097C 01-18-2022 Tiffany Greeney Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Romello Simmons Regular

097C 09-06-2022 Cheyenne Duncovich Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Nathan Adams Probationary

097C 03-18-2024 Alissa Warner Probationary

E-53968 Communications Tester B
0097 09-03-2013 Kelvin Dobert Regular

0097 07-14-2014 Hien Nguyen Regular

0097 08-05-2019 Joshua Signor Regular

G-54847 Revenue Cycle Mgmt 
Assoc 2

097C 09-12-2016 Deborah Pasternack Regular

097C 12-14-2020 Leah Piotrowski Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Allison Crouse Regular

097C 01-18-2022 Katrina Ottman Regular

097C 05-31-2022 Darr Rinker Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Romello Simmons Regular

097C 09-06-2022 Cheyenne Duncovich Regular

097C 06-12-2023 Joann LeVea Regular

097C 06-20-2023 Beth Stagner Regular

097C 06-20-2023 Jasmyn Mattison Regular

097C 07-03-2023 Haylee Peck Regular

097C 07-03-2023 Logan Haynes Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Christina Perkins Regular

097C 10-09-2023 Ethan Hollister Regular

097C 11-20-2023 Anthony Guarasce Regular

097C 11-27-2023 Maya Tonkin Probationary

097C 12-18-2023 Jennifer Brefka Probationary

097C 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Probationary

097C 04-15-2024 Alex Shaban Probationary

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Probationary

C-54771 Gas Mechanic Helper
0097 05-20-2019 Alexander Foster Regular



0097 05-31-2022 Chase Rheome Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Devon Noyes Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Thomas 
Montgomery

Regular

097C 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

097C 10-25-2021 Kaitlyn Laughlin Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

097C 07-03-2023 Logan Haynes Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 10-09-2023 Ethan Hollister Regular

097C 11-20-2023 Anthony Guarasce Regular

0097 04-22-2024 Thomas Garrett Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Robert Wescott Temporary

097C 12-18-2023 Justin Wilder Probationary

097C 02-05-2024 Cameron Brieant Probationary

097C 03-18-2024 Kevin Cooper Probationary

097C 03-18-2024 Austin Fisher Probationary

C-54792 Substation Worker A
0097 05-18-2009 Mark Mariano Regular

0097 05-20-2019 Alexander Foster Regular

0097 03-01-2021 Travis Stone Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Nicholas Hanna Regular

097C 10-21-2019 Stephen Young Regular

097C 12-14-2020 Maria Luther Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular

097C 10-17-2022 Vernon Corbin Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

097C 07-03-2023 Logan Haynes Regular

097C 10-09-2023 Dylan Anthony Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Mark Massett Probationary

0097 06-12-2023 Tyler Smith Temporary

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Thomas Garrett Temporary

097C 12-18-2023 Justin Wilder Probationary

097C 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Probationary

097C 03-18-2024 Zachary Roberts Probationary

097C 03-18-2024 Kevin Cooper Probationary

097C 03-18-2024 Austin Fisher Probationary

E-55256 Ch Service Rep A
0097 03-29-1989 Bonnie Ladner Regular

0097 05-17-2000 James Snow Regular

0097 11-20-2000 Jennine Sakkestad Regular

0097 08-27-2001 Kim Hines Regular

0097 05-16-2005 Matthew Swann Regular

0097 07-30-2012 Robert Chandler Regular



0097 05-19-2013 Dylan Clark Regular

0097 05-20-2013 Jason Keevern Regular

0097 06-05-2013 Michael Ellis Regular

0097 05-23-2016 Jeremy LeDuc Regular

0097 01-17-2017 Daniel Middleton Regular

0097 01-17-2017 Aaron McDaniel Regular

0097 03-26-2018 Michael Whaley Regular

0097 05-07-2018 Lucas Clifford Regular

0097 05-13-2019 Jarod Purcell Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Justin Reilly Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Tyler Ballard Regular

0097 10-25-2021 Alexander DeLisle Regular

0097 04-29-2024 Beau Hopkins Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Samuel Morrissey Temporary

0097 05-06-2024 Matthew Prock Temporary

E-55259 Service Representative C
0097 03-29-1989 Bonnie Ladner Regular

0097 11-20-2000 Jennine Sakkestad Regular

0097 05-20-2013 Jason Keevern Regular

0097 06-05-2013 Michael Ellis Regular

0097 05-23-2016 Jeremy LeDuc Regular

0097 12-19-2016 Gerald Stockman Regular

0097 05-07-2018 Lucas Clifford Regular

0097 05-13-2019 Jarod Purcell Regular

0097 08-05-2019 Joshua Signor Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Justin Reilly Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Tyler Corlew Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Tyler Ballard Regular

0097 10-25-2021 Alexander DeLisle Regular

0097 02-07-2022 Brendan McMahon Regular

0097 10-10-2022 Michael Stanton II Regular

0097 04-29-2024 Beau Hopkins Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Samuel Morrissey Temporary

E-55261 Ch Service Rep A
0097 10-18-1988 William Miller Regular

0097 03-29-1989 Bonnie Ladner Regular

0097 05-17-2000 James Snow Regular

0097 10-23-2000 Robert Boudreau Regular

0097 11-20-2000 Jennine Sakkestad Regular

0097 08-27-2001 Kim Hines Regular

0097 05-16-2005 Matthew Swann Regular

0097 07-30-2012 Robert Chandler Regular

0097 05-19-2013 Dylan Clark Regular

0097 05-20-2013 Jason Keevern Regular



0097 06-05-2013 Michael Ellis Regular

0097 06-17-2013 Vincent Wilkas Regular

0097 05-23-2016 Jeremy LeDuc Regular

0097 01-17-2017 Daniel Middleton Regular

0097 01-17-2017 Aaron McDaniel Regular

0097 05-13-2019 Jarod Purcell Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Justin Reilly Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Tyler Ballard Regular

0097 10-25-2021 Paige Marsh Regular

0097 04-29-2024 Beau Hopkins Temporary

0097 05-06-2024 Matthew Prock Temporary

E-55262 Service Representative C
0097 03-29-1989 Bonnie Ladner Regular

0097 05-19-2013 Dylan Clark Regular

0097 05-20-2013 Jason Keevern Regular

0097 06-05-2013 Michael Ellis Regular

0097 06-17-2013 Vincent Wilkas Regular

0097 05-23-2016 Jeremy LeDuc Regular

0097 01-17-2017 Aaron McDaniel Regular

0097 05-13-2019 Jarod Purcell Regular

0097 05-20-2019 Ronald Whiteman Regular

0097 08-05-2019 Joshua Signor Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Justin Reilly Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Tyler Ballard Regular

0097 10-25-2021 Paige Marsh Regular

0097 04-29-2024 Beau Hopkins Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Samuel Morrissey Temporary

0097 05-06-2024 Matthew Prock Temporary

C-55240 Drafting Technician B
0097 06-03-2013 Krysten Jolly Regular

0097 06-24-2013 Curtis Lyke Regular

0097 01-19-2015 Miranda Naylor Regular

0097 07-11-2016 Adam Pirie Regular

0097 09-12-2016 David Chirico Regular

0097 02-27-2017 William Walker Regular

0097 02-27-2017 Casey Louer Regular

0097 02-25-2019 Mallory Biggs Regular

0097 07-15-2019 Gregory Six Regular

0097 08-22-2022 David Trembley Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

097C 01-23-2023 Laurrie Starbird Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Justin Wilder Probationary

097C 03-18-2024 Dustin Finn Probationary



G-55246 Employee Services Assoc 
2

097C 05-12-2014 Courtney Brown Regular

097C 10-21-2019 Stephen Young Regular

097C 12-14-2020 Leah Piotrowski Regular

097C 05-10-2021 Bobbie Steeprock Regular

097C 09-07-2021 Kati Prentice Regular

097C 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Morgan Dimon Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Ivonne Wesolowski Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Allison Crouse Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Ndaisha Williams Regular

097C 10-25-2021 Kaitlyn Laughlin Regular

097C 01-18-2022 Tiffany Greeney Regular

097C 01-18-2022 Katrina Ottman Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Lousheanne DiBello Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Romello Simmons Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Shonnbrea Days Regular

097C 09-06-2022 Cheyenne Duncovich Regular

097C 09-12-2022 Victoria Polifroni Regular

097C 01-30-2023 Gregory Blankenship Regular

097C 01-30-2023 Sheri Ruffo Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Christina Perkins Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Taylor House Regular

097C 10-09-2023 Dylan Anthony Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Nathan Adams Probationary

097C 12-18-2023 Jennifer Brefka Probationary

097C 01-22-2024 Smajil Causevic Probationary


